ECPR No. Helm

42 Thomas Clayton

44 Olly Harris

38 Daniel Nickalls

51 Jon Pearse

47 Mark Robinson

56 Robert Wilson

46 Mia Morgan

54 Steve Harvey

62 Barry Peters

55 Ray Lowther

28 Christophe Clarke
9 Martin Smith

43 Darren Wood

40 Josh Rawlings

45 Andrew McLeish

60 Kevin Cummerson
6 Rob Clay

32 Sam Cox

37 Andrew Perks

61 Lee Garton

35 David Hitt

34 David Hewes

29 Pete Jary

48 Richard Collis

59 Paul Morris

33 Patrick Hill

36 Marcus King

52 Stephen Wright

39 Finn Caddy

30 Peter Richardson

31 Lewis White

50 Matthew Botfield

41 Tom Rawlings

49 Jason Clarke

53 Andy Montgomery

57 Stewart Smith

58 Simon Rowell

Crew

Tristan Walker-Hutt
Eloise Smith
David Nickalls
NULL

Martyn Warner
NULL

Tiegan, Anna & Niamh
NULL

NULL

NULL

Amélie Clarke
Pippa Rocks
Tracey-ann Wood
Chloe Millward
NULL

NULL

Scarlett Cobb
Sophie Raven
Emma Perks
NULL

Rhiannon Clayton
Karen Corley
Joshua Jary

Tim Chapman
Peter Sherwin
Ffion Cerrato
Matthew Emmerson
Paul Main

Ella Harris
Fenella Miller
Tim Virgo

NULL

Oliver Stibbs
NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

Start Time

Club

Marconi SC
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC
Marconi SC
Felixstowe Ferry SC
Stone Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Oxford Sailing Club
Worthing SC
Marconi SC
Marconi SC

Rutland

Island yacht club
Worthing SC
Fairlop Waters Sailing Club
Grafham Water SC
Marconi SC
Restronguet/Exe Sailing Club
Marconi SC
Marconi SC
Marconi SC
Marconi SC
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Stone Sailing Club
Swarkestone SC & Warsash SC
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Thorpe Bay YC
Rutland

Worthing SC
Marconi SC

NULL

Grafham Water SC
Felixstowe Ferry SC

Class

D-RS 800

Spitfire

D-RS 800

Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Dart 18

Sprint 15 Cat Boat
D-LASER SB20
Weta (Tri)

Dart 18 Cat Boat
Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Dart 18

Dart 18

Dart 18

Spitfire

Dart 18 Cat Boat
Spitfire Solo (without jib)
Dart 18

Nacra 15

Dart 18

Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Dart 18

Dart 18
Shearwater Spinnaker
D-4000

Dart 18

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Dart 18

Nacra 15

Goodall Viper Double

Dart 16 X Race Spinnaker

09:15:00

A-Classic (straight or constant curve foils)

Dart 18
Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Weta (Tri)

Nacra F16 One - curved foil

Sprint 15 Sport Solo

Sail No
1041
089
939
2035
7475
1966
3362
127
7838
2013
6563
7839
7577
082
7546
124
7345
GBR334
6907
1759
6438
5337
2011
4099
6692
GBRO70
GBR126
4695
GBR166
303
3171
GBR71
7324
1917
132
GBR063
1985

H'Cap Finish Time Elapsed (hh:mm:ss)

799 12:38:58
710 12:16:52
799 12:41:23
969 13:26:41
835 12:54:23
969 13:30:26
911 13:16:20
960 13:30:15
845 13:00:52
969 13:34:59
835 13:01:46
835 13:02:07
835 13:04:07
710 12:32:00
845 13:10:21
737 12:40:47
835 13:10:08
749 12:46:47
835 13:14:00
969 13:52:44
835 13:16:03
835 13:19:15
807 13:15:12
917 13:52:00
835 13:28:09
749 13:12:39
749 13:20:03
835 13:50:36
749 13:26:07
712 13:17:47
843 14:07:30
696 13:34:07
835 DNS

969 DNS

960 DNS

708 DNS

879 DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

03:23:58
03:01:52
03:26:23
04:11:41
03:39:23
04:15:26
04:01:20
04:15:15
03:45:52
04:19:59
03:46:46
03:47:07
03:49:07
03:17:00
03:55:21
03:25:47
03:55:08
03:31:47
03:59:00
04:37:44
04:01:03
04:04:15
04:00:12
04:37:00
04:13:09
03:57:39
04:05:03
04:35:36
04:11:07
04:02:47
04:52:30
04:19:07

Elapsed (secs)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12238
10912
12383
15101
13163
15326
14480
15315
13552
15599
13606
13627
13747
11820
14121
12347
14108
12707
14340
16664
14463
14655
14412
16620
15189
14259
14703
16536
15067
14567
17550
15547

Corrected (secs)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

15,317
15,369
15,498
15,584
15,764
15,816
15,895
15,953
16,038
16,098
16,295
16,320
16,463
16,648
16,711
16,753
16,896
16,965
17,174
17,197
17,321
17,551
17,859
18,124
18,190
19,037
19,630
19,804
20,116
20,459
20,819
22,338

Pos'n
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